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A B C D E F G H I
NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS Acolyte Chalice Reader Usher Hosp. Altar

Buzzy Allen 655-0003 allenww3@yahoo.com X X X
Holly Allen 612-0926 hollyj8@bellsouth.net X
Nadia Allen 384-5919 nadiaallen49@yahoo.com Tm 5
Will Allen 655-9008 will.allen@exactinc.com X
Jim Bradley 742-1543 warriorwyatt@gmail.com X
Carter Bryan 803-3105 carter@carterbryangroup.com X
Cheryl Bryan 384-5466 clbryan333@gamil.com Tm 4
Eleanor Bryan 716-6353 eleanor.bryan@comcast.net X X X
Grace Bryan 386-4983 bryan.grace@mayo.edu   or   X X X
Henry Bryan 314-8933 hdesbryan@icloud.com X
Kendall Bryan  386-4993 thekgbjr@me.com X X X X
Christina Burke 422-1108 christina@christinasbookshelf.com X
Susan Burleigh 742-0089 susan.burleigh@outlook.com X Tm 1 X
Tim Burleigh 742-0286 tim.burleigh@outlook.com X
Pat Carter 742-6522 maxandmolly2010@hotmail.com Tm 5
Josh Cooksey 999-7650 joshua.cooksey9@gmail.com X X
Dean Cooper 949-525-0106 coopercore13@gmail.com X
Louisa Cooper 213-841-1892 elcielle@yahoo.com X Tm 3
Doug Daze 228-5982 dedaze@yahoo.com
Julia Daze 228-5991 juliadaze@gmail.com X X X
Lynn Ellis 613-3574 alynnellis95 @gmail.com X
Roseanne Ennis 874-5991 qtiprocky@aol.com
Victoria Ford 707-6368 viford430@gmail.com X
Jenny Gaffney 843-737-1327 jennybgervais@gmail.com X
Helen Godwin 781-3968 buterfly@bellsouth.net Tm 5
Jay Gray 863-271-0305 jgray@jayandmartin.com X
Lisa Gray 863-227-0849 lgray63@hotmail.com Tm 2
Sara Hadd 484-635-9472 siresabal@gmail.com Tm 4
Tony Hadd 940-367-3706 haddanthony@comcast.net X
Dawn Hutson Auer 701-4825 office @htaj.org
John Kennelly 396-7022 johngator1@comcast.net X
Virginia Kirby 384-6757 jvkirb@att.net Tm 2 X
Harold McCart 334-6465 hfmccart@gmail.com X
Bunny Nelson 253-3103 mlbbn13@yahoo.com Tm 2
Windy Parker 994-6604 marilyn.w.parker@gmail.com X
Lee Quinn 923-1446 erlandq@aol.com X
Charlie Radford 424-1734 chasradford@gmail.com X
Janet Radford 705-7776 ttjanet15@aol.com
Sandy Ralston 234-9633 srg8tr@aol.com
Orion Rollins 954-253-3224 Orollins1@gmail.com X
Fr. Matt Rusch 843-812-5102 matt@htaj.org
John David Rusch matt@htaj.org X
Timothy Rusch matt@htaj.org X
Debbie Saunders 860-1391 newail@me.com Tm 3
Mollie Saunders 610-3238 mas@saunderscompany.net Tm 3
Mark Simons 477-4890 markbonnie@bellsouth.net X
Dawn Stubblefield 422-3286 bull9788@gmail.com Tm 4
Suzanne Suttles 384-7348 suzsuttles@earthlink.net X
Mary Vensel 253-0639 mvensel@comcast.net X
Sharon Vinyard 699-4144 srvhtv@comcast.net Tm 2
Kitsy Wedekind 813-6137 kitsy.wedekind@yahoo.com Tm 1
Lee Wedekind 813-6141 wedekind@bellsouth.net X
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